FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED
J REYNOLDS DESIGN & BUILD LIMITED
JRG INDUSTRIAL CLADDING LIMITED
JRG LIFESTYLE LTD
JRL AUTO SERVICES LTD
JR PVT LTD
JRS LONDON LIMITED
JRVAPES LTD
JRW TRAFFIC LTD
J SAM CLEANING SERVICES LTD
J.S & CO CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
JSANGARIE LTD
JS BUILD LTD
JS ELECTRICAL, REFRIGERATION &

ATR-CONDITIONING LTD

JS FOX ESTATES LTD

JSH OFFSHORE RIGGING LTD

JSK GLOBAL LTD

J's M&J UK CO LTD

JSM CONCRETE LIMITED

JSM MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LTD

JSP INV LIMITED

JSS COMMODITY TRADING LIMITED

JSSK WHOLESALE LTD

J'S SPEEDSHOP LTD

JSS PLUMBING AND HEATING
(SOUTHERN) LTD

JSW MARCOMM LIMITED

J SYKES DEVELOPMENTS LTD

JSZ REFRIGERATION LIMITED

JTA INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT
HOLDING LTD

JTAM LETTINGS LIMITED

JTB PHOTOGRAPHY LTD

JT DIGITAL PRODUCTIONS LTD

JT ENTERPRISES INTERNATIONAL LTD

JT FOODSTUFFS LTD

JTF WASTE METAL MANAGEMENT LTD

JTM TRAVEL LTD

JTNL LTD

J T PLANT SALES SOLUTIONS LIMITED

JTR ENTERPRISES LIMITED

JTUK TRADING LTD

JUAAUK

JUBILEE STREET MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

JUDAH CARE UK SERVICES LIMITED

JUDE'S CATERING LIMITED

JUDES RECRUIT LTD

JUDGE PROPERTY LIMITED

JUICED LTD

JUICEMAN MANCHESTER LTD

JUICE MGMT LTD

JUICES DRINKS LIMITED

JUICY PRODUCTS LIMITED

JULIAN INVESTMENT AND PROPERTY
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

13432506
13241875
13908213
13913211
12581423
09612874
13906430
13915580
11371923
13901521
11391872
11815779
12623314

10204075
11845096
12581552
12463374
13915103
07254191
12631662
13189954
12589134
13042816
11383953

11093996
11820336
13198361
12594338

13625859
12621942
13900106
09900037
13915006
11863825
12617317
12625960
12290225
13905896
09043758
11355717
13198284

13427677
05531955
13905251
12462972
13911149
12626084
12598828
13905303
08891017
13904473

JULIE MURPHY LTD

JUMI TRADE LIMITED

JUMLUZ LTD

JUNA RETAIL LTD

JUNGLE BRUSH LIMITED

JUNGLE GEORGE LIMITED

JUNGLE ORGANICS LTD

JUPP MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
JURASSIC DRIVEWAYS LTD
JURASSIC FOOD LTD

JURIY IVANOFF LIMITED

THE JURO GROUP LIMITED

JUST ASK! HANDYMAN SERVICES LIMITED
JUST CHESTERFIELD CARS LTD
JUSTCLICK2U LIMITED

JUST COCO PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
JUST CRAFTING ART LIMITED
JUST DESIGN LIMITED

JUST LOFT & ROOFING LIMITED
JUST MEAT INTERNATIONAL LTD
JUSTMICHAELAK STUDIOS LTD
JUSTT VAPE LTD

JUST-VAUX-IT LTD

JUST VITALITY LTD

JUXON MEDIATORS LIMITED

JV CAPITAL LIMITED

J V ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED
JVIP AP LIMITED

JW BUILDER LTD

JW BUSINESS DEPLOYMENT LTD
JWH BUILDING SERVICES LTD

JWM LABOURING LIMITED

JWORX TECHNICAL LIMITED

JW SUPPLEMENTS LIMITED

JXR SECURITY LIMITED

KAAN INVESTMENTS LTD
KABELFORD HEALTHCARE LIMITED

KABUL KEBAB RESTAURANT LTD

KACAR PROPERTY LTD

KACLINK INNOVATIONS LTD

KADAMI HOLDINGS LTD

KADIR & CO. LTD.

KADIROGLU CATERING LTD

KAEJEE LTD

KAHARI LTD

KAHLON BUILDING WHOLESALERS LTD

KAHRAMAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED
KAI & TAKODA LTD

KAIEH LTD

KAIROS COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

KAISER ESTATES LTD

KAISER PCM LTD

KAIZEN DAVINCI LIMITED
KAIZENE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
LIMITED

KAIZEN INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGIES LTD

10012097
10752004
13909201
12453381
13905295
09023958
13436178
13901821
11982093
12624492
12595524
10164973
13433431
10771618
13910054
06598340
13913878
11353818
13907553
11383886
12620763
11200327
12459778
11346181
13195233
06238287
10158761
11344138
12455737
09572900
11830597
11820126
13902835
08264565
13911441
11978073
13914750
07152494
11981246
13069441
12009092
13915385
13901612
13905981
13908468
11996476
11788764
13913688
13905780
08070935
13907281
11372694
12591216
11343674
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