

FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED

J REYNOLDS DESIGN & BUILD LIMITED	13432506	JULIE MURPHY LTD	10012097	02/05/2023
JRG INDUSTRIAL CLADDING LIMITED	13241875	JUMI TRADE LIMITED	10752004	02/05/2023
JRG LIFESTYLE LTD	13908213	JUMLUZ LTD	13909201	02/05/2023
JRL AUTO SERVICES LTD	13913211	JUNA RETAIL LTD	12453381	02/05/2023
JR PVT LTD	12581423	JUNGLE BRUSH LIMITED	13905295	02/05/2023
JRS LONDON LIMITED	09612874	JUNGLE GEORGE LIMITED	09023958	02/05/2023
JRVAPES LTD	13906430	JUNGLE ORGANICS LTD	13436178	02/05/2023
JRW TRAFFIC LTD	13915580	JUPP MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED	13901821	02/05/2023
J SAM CLEANING SERVICES LTD	11371923	JURASSIC DRIVEWAYS LTD	11982093	02/05/2023
J.S & CO CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	13901521	JURASSIC FOOD LTD	12624492	02/05/2023
JSANGARIE LTD	11391872	JURIY IVANOFF LIMITED	12595524	02/05/2023
JS BUILD LTD	11815779	THE JURO GROUP LIMITED	10164973	02/05/2023
JS ELECTRICAL, REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING LTD	12623314	JUST ASK! HANDYMAN SERVICES LIMITED	13433431	02/05/2023
JS FOX ESTATES LTD	10204075	JUST CHESTERFIELD CARS LTD	10771618	02/05/2023
JSH OFFSHORE RIGGING LTD	11845096	JUSTCLICK2U LIMITED	13910054	02/05/2023
JSK GLOBAL LTD	12581552	JUST COCO PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	06598340	02/05/2023
J'S M&J UK CO LTD	12463374	JUST CRAFTING ART LIMITED	13913878	02/05/2023
JSM CONCRETE LIMITED	13915103	JUST DESIGN LIMITED	11353818	02/05/2023
JSM MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LTD	07254191	JUST LOFT & ROOFING LIMITED	13907553	02/05/2023
JSP INV LIMITED	12631662	JUST MEAT INTERNATIONAL LTD	11383886	02/05/2023
JSS COMMODITY TRADING LIMITED	13189954	JUSTMICHAELAK STUDIOS LTD	12620763	02/05/2023
JSSK WHOLESALE LTD	12589134	JUSTT VAPE LTD	11200327	02/05/2023
J'S SPEEDSHOP LTD	13042816	JUST-VAUX-IT LTD	12459778	02/05/2023
JSS PLUMBING AND HEATING (SOUTHERN) LTD	11383953	JUST VITALITY LTD	11346181	02/05/2023
JSW MARCOMM LIMITED	11093996	JUXON MEDIATORS LIMITED	13195233	02/05/2023
J SYKES DEVELOPMENTS LTD	11820336	JV CAPITAL LIMITED	06238287	02/05/2023
JSZ REFRIGERATION LIMITED	13198361	J V ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED	10158761	02/05/2023
JTA INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT HOLDING LTD	12594338	JVIP AP LIMITED	11344138	02/05/2023
JTAM LETTINGS LIMITED	13625859	JW BUILDER LTD	12455737	02/05/2023
JTB PHOTOGRAPHY LTD	12621942	JW BUSINESS DEPLOYMENT LTD	09572900	02/05/2023
JT DIGITAL PRODUCTIONS LTD	13900106	JWH BUILDING SERVICES LTD	11830597	02/05/2023
JT ENTERPRISES INTERNATIONAL LTD	09900037	JWM LABOURING LIMITED	11820126	02/05/2023
JT FOODSTUFFS LTD	13915006	JWORX TECHNICAL LIMITED	13902835	02/05/2023
JTF WASTE METAL MANAGEMENT LTD	11863825	JW SUPPLEMENTS LIMITED	08264565	02/05/2023
JTM TRAVEL LTD	12617317	JXR SECURITY LIMITED	13911441	02/05/2023
JTNL LTD	12625960	KAAN INVESTMENTS LTD	11978073	02/05/2023
J T PLANT SALES SOLUTIONS LIMITED	12290225	KABELFORD HEALTHCARE LIMITED	13914750	02/05/2023
JTR ENTERPRISES LIMITED	13905896	KABUL KEBAB RESTAURANT LTD	07152494	02/05/2023
JTUK TRADING LTD	09043758	KACAR PROPERTY LTD	11981246	02/05/2023
JUAAUK	11355717	KACLINK INNOVATIONS LTD	13069441	02/05/2023
JUBILEE STREET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	13198284	KADAMI HOLDINGS LTD	12009092	02/05/2023
JUDAH CARE UK SERVICES LIMITED	13427677	KADIR & CO. LTD.	13915385	02/05/2023
JUDE'S CATERING LIMITED	05531955	KADIROGLU CATERING LTD	13901612	02/05/2023
JUDES RECRUIT LTD	13905251	KAEJEE LTD	13905981	02/05/2023
JUDGE PROPERTY LIMITED	12462972	KAHARI LTD	13908468	02/05/2023
JUICED LTD	13911149	KAHLON BUILDING WHOLESALERS LTD	11996476	02/05/2023
JUICEMAN MANCHESTER LTD	12626084	KAHRAMAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED	11788764	02/05/2023
JUICE MGMT LTD	12598828	KAI & TAKODA LTD	13913688	02/05/2023
JUICES DRINKS LIMITED	13905303	KAIEH LTD	13905780	02/05/2023
JUICY PRODUCTS LIMITED	08891017	KAIRO COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	08070935	02/05/2023
JULIAN INVESTMENT AND PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED	13904473	KAISER ESTATES LTD	13907281	02/05/2023
		KAISER PCM LTD	11372694	02/05/2023
		KAIZEN DAVINCI LIMITED	12591216	02/05/2023
		KAIZENE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LIMITED	11343674	02/05/2023
		KAIZEN INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGIES LTD	11972671	02/05/2023